XMII-ECO series
REDUCE YOUR CARBON FOOTPRINT WITH ECO-
FRIENDLY XMII-ECO
• Long battery operation time up to 5000 hours
• Low carbon emissions
• Stable and responsive weighing results (1/6000~1/7500 high resolution)
• User friendly operation, only minimum maintenance is required
• Large LCD display (25 mm wide angle LCD display)

• Stable and responsive weighing results (1/6000~1/7500 high resolution)
• Dual power source: by 3 size D alkaline batteries or power adapter
• User friendly operation, only minimum maintenance is required
• Low profile portion scales
• 5 1/2 x 25 mm wide angle LCD display
• Complete with low batteries indicator
• Available weighing units: kg/g, lb, lb_oz
• Adjustable feet, bubble level and dust cover included
Options
• AC/DC power adaptor
• Backlight
• Rear Display
• RS232C interface output
• Stainless steel platter cover
Model Capacity Division
XMII-1500 1500g 0.2g
XMII-3000 3000g 0.5g
XMII-6000 6000g 1g
XMII-15K 15 kg 2g
XMII-30K 30 kg 5g
Platter 215 x 250 mm with stainless steel insert215 x 250 mm with stainless steel insert
Power source By 3 size D batteries or power adapter (not
included)
By 3 size D batteries or power adapter (not